
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20271405531 Marçal	Mariana BRA
2 20271405197 Peixoto	Glauciene	 BRA
3 XXX Araujo	Barbara	 BRA
4 20271506933 Fontinele	Andressa	 BRA
5 XXX Moraes	Gabriela	 BRA
6 XXX Peixoto	Gabriela	 BRA
7 XXX Noronha	Kelle	 BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271101577 Fialkovics	Victor	 BRA
2 10271303755 Peixoto	Marcelo	 BRA
3 10271405507 Pereira	Filho	Lazaro BRA
4 10271506815 Francisco	Arthur	 BRA
5 10271507014 Cavalcanti	Joaquim	 BRA
6 XXX Cobas	Guilherme	 BRA
7 10271506814 Felice	Victor	 BRA
8 XXX Monteiro	Filipy BRA
9 XXX Kiare	Adriano BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20271506933 Fontinele	Andressa	 BRA
2 20271405531 Marçal	Mariana BRA
3 20271405197 Peixoto	Glauciene BRA
4 XXX Moraes	Gabriela	 BRA
5 XXX Farias	Carreiro	Lua BRA

Freestyle	Salvador
Salvador,	BA	-	Brazil,	13	-	14	August	2016

Final	Ranking	Classic	Women
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271405544 Souza	Patrick BRA
2 10271101577 Fialkovics	Victor	 BRA
3 10271405507 Filho	Lazaro	 BRA
4 10271405567 Braz	Jhonata		 BRA
5 10271506429 Lage	Atila	 BRA
5 10271506814 Felice	Victor	 BRA
7 XXX Lefevre	Bruno BRA
7 XXX Amorim	Carlos	Eduardo BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20271405531 Marçal	Mariana BRA
2 20271405197 Peixoto	Glauciene BRA
3 20271506933 Fontinele	Andressa	 BRA
4 XXX Araujo	Barbara	 BRA
5 XXX Moraes	Gabriela	 BRA
5 XXX Peixoto	Gabriela	 BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271101577 Fialkovics	Victor	 BRA
2 10271405507 Pereira	Filho	Lazaro	 BRA
3 10271506815 Francisco	Arthur	 BRA
4 10271303755 Peixoto	Marcelo	 BRA
5 10271507014 Cavalcanti	Joaquim	 BRA
5 10271405544 Souza	Patrick BRA
7 XXX Cobas	Guilherme	 BRA
7 XXX Cruz	Igo	 BRA
9 10271506814 Felice	Victor	 BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 20271607771 Azevedo	Naiane BRA 105
2 20271506933 Fontinele	Andressa BRA 90
3 XXX Paixão	Angela BRA 85
4 XXX Souza	Apoema BRA 80
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Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 10271506434 Mota	Ricardo BRA 125
2 XXX Bastos	Lucas BRA 125
3 10271405567 Braz	Jhonata BRA 120
4 10271506439 Oliveira	Gladson BRA 120
5 10271405544 Souza	Patrick BRA 120
6 XXX Neves	Fonseca	William BRA 115
7 XXX Luna	Matheus BRA 110
7 XXX Junior	Genival BRA 110
7 XXX Cardoso	Islans	 BRA 110
7 XXX Ribeiro	Santiago	Anderson BRA 110
11 10271506429 Lage	Atila BRA 110
11 XXX Sena	Edirli BRA 110
11 XXX Côrtes	Ramon BRA 110
11 XXX Dos	Santos	Rafael BRA 110
11 XXX Felipe	Coelho	Jean BRA 110
11 XXX Alves	dos	Santos	Felipe BRA 110
11 XXX Chahoud	Ivan BRA 110
11 XXX Da	Silva	Alessandro BRA 110
19 XXX Leite	Thony BRA 90
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